PRE-SUBMISSION CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL TESTING AND INSPECTION SERVICES AT VARIOUS SITES
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=

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

Date Time

Location Facilitator

October 26, 2015 11:00a.m. PBC_Boardroom Patricia Montenegro

Participant Organization | Title Phone Email Initials

Felicia S. Davis

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

felicia.davis@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief Operating Officer

lori.lypson@pcityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Construction

ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org

Richard Schleyer

Public Building Commission

Project Manager

richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org

RSS

Gina Johnson

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

AL~

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
(Contract Officer)

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org |

w7

Eileen Ryan

Public Building Commission

Director of Risk Management

eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org

4l

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

LK

Lisa Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Program Controls

lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org

Vanessa Robinson

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

vanessa.robinson2@cityofchicago.org
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